
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-
31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $244.51
2024-12-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/25	TO	12/1 txn_NQHEPp8 -$3.50 $241.01
2024-12-02 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_a8HzB9K $2,071.38 $2,312.39
2024-12-03 X txn_brHXZNG -$8.00 $2,304.39
2024-12-03 Donation	from	RICHARD	CRAIG	STEPHENS txn_LgHGR7G $20.00 $2,324.39
2024-12-05 Donation	from	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES txn_rYHXQBL $630.00 $2,954.39
2024-12-07 Donation	from	BARREN791 txn_EyHY2dg $23.03 $2,977.42
2024-12-07 Donation	from	DANIEL	MOSSOR txn_OXHm9m7 $500.00 $3,477.42
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_brHXmXP -$191.36 $3,286.06
2024-12-09 Donation	from	General	Dynamics	Mission	Systems txn_66Hy2Mm $2,120.00 $5,406.06
2024-12-12 Donation	from	SELF	REZ	COFFEE	COMPANY txn_AWHm9OA $55.00 $5,461.06
2024-12-13 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_2zHl9vq -$1,400.00 $4,061.06
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_MNHeEvL -$188.00 $3,873.06
2024-12-17 Donation	from	BRIAN	NAPIERKOWSKI txn_zVH2KEv $50.00 $3,923.06
2024-12-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/16	TO	12/22 txn_EyHYEBl -$3.50 $3,919.56
2024-12-26 Donation	from	DISGRUNTLEDCANUCK txn_V0HZpPW $5.00 $3,924.56
2024-12-28 Squarespace txn_nEH6npk -$38.52 $3,886.04
2024-12-30 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/23	TO	12/29 txn_PVHN0wd -$0.35 $3,885.69

WITHDRAWN:	$1,833.23.	DEPOSITED:	$5,474.41. $3,885.69

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


